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PLACE NAME                   DIV              RUN        SWIM        RATE     TRANS

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Harms             M3039          18:11       10:55        1:06        0:35    5:51       29:40
2     Alex Dean              M2029          19:34       10:55        1:06        0:38    6:18       31:06
3     Paul Eicher            M0119          19:44       11:22        1:09        0:42    6:22       31:48
4     Nick Langer            M2029          19:04       12:21        1:15        0:28    6:09       31:52
5     Ben Peirirk            M2029          19:35       12:25        1:15        0:23    6:19       32:22
6     Cindi Bannink          F3039          20:09       11:39        1:10        0:42    6:29       32:28
7     Jonathan Neumann       M2029          18:48       13:12        1:20        0:31    6:03       32:30
8     Paul Doerre            M4049          20:39       11:17        1:08        0:38    6:39       32:33
9     Bernardo Yanez         M3039          18:18       13:48        1:23        0:36    5:54       32:40
10    Steven Klett           M2029          20:11       11:54        1:12        0:44    6:30       32:49
11    Ken Laczkowski         M2029          20:22       12:19        1:14        0:38    6:34       33:18
12    Danny Craven           M2029          20:07       13:52        1:24        0:14    6:29       34:13
13    Chase Kalther          M2029          21:35       11:48        1:11        1:11    6:57       34:33
14    Scott Meister          M4049          20:45       13:21        1:21        0:30    6:41       34:35
15    David Niles            M2029          20:43       13:20        1:20        0:38    6:40       34:40
16    Jeff Wood              M4049          20:23       13:54        1:24        0:29    6:34       34:45
17    Scott Johnson          M4049          22:28       11:45        1:11        0:47    7:14       34:59
18    Jaime Kulbel           F3039          20:34       13:54        1:24        0:35    6:38       35:02
19    Brad Ryland            M2029          20:01       14:21        1:27        0:49    6:27       35:11
20    Bob Schaller           M4049          18:56       15:19        1:32        1:01    6:06       35:15
21    Rob Beuthling          M3039          23:47       11:26        1:09        0:42    7:40       35:54
22    Jason Landretti        M3039          22:16       13:27        1:21        0:25    7:10       36:07
23    Lauren Birkel          F2029          21:46       13:49        1:23        0:36    7:01       36:10
24    James Ellinger         M2029          21:15       14:19        1:26        0:49    6:51       36:22
25    Brian Blindt           M3039          20:08       15:26        1:33        0:53    6:29       36:27
26    Bill Gilmore           M5059          19:54       15:57        1:36        0:38    6:25       36:28
27    Brodie Birkel          M2029          22:18       13:50        1:23        0:33    7:11       36:41
28    Aimee Kurian           F3039          20:40       15:17        1:32        1:00    6:39       36:55
29    Mark Siesel            M2029          23:47       13:18        1:20        0:12    7:40       37:17
30    Collin Swenson         M2029          20:54       15:49        1:35        0:37    6:44       37:19
31    Jon Purintun           M3039          21:03       14:28        1:27        1:55    6:47       37:25
32    Summer Ohlendorf       F2029          24:03       12:47        1:17        0:38    7:45       37:27
33    Andrew Haertel         M2029          23:10       13:54        1:24        0:35    7:28       37:38
34    Nevin Yazici           F2029          24:02       13:45        1:23        0:51    7:44       38:37
35    Joseph Scalia Iv       M2029          22:30       15:45        1:35        0:42    7:15       38:56
36    Daniel Hearn           M4049          22:45       15:57        1:36        0:27    7:20       39:07
37    Jeff Dassow            M2029          22:27       15:51        1:36        0:57    7:14       39:15
38    William Dodds          M3039          22:22       16:01        1:37        0:53    7:12       39:15
39    Jessica Yurchich       F2029          23:03       15:59        1:36        0:20    7:26       39:22
40    Dan  rino  Rindfleisch M5059          21:40       16:56        1:42        1:05    6:59       39:39
41    Christopher Lemke      CLYDE          24:31       14:31        1:28        0:51    7:54       39:53
42    Robert Klemm           M0119          27:56       11:30        1:09        0:37    9:00       40:02
43    Randy Thompson         M4049          22:54       16:14        1:38        1:01    7:23       40:08
44    Karin Hanisch          F0119          27:12       12:23        1:15        0:38    8:46       40:13
45    Bonnie Glover          F2029          25:31       13:59        1:24        0:51    8:13       40:21
46    Charlie Coe            M3039          21:50       16:22        1:39        2:12    7:02       40:22
47    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2029          22:50       16:25        1:39        1:08    7:21       40:23
48    Kelly Egan             F2029          24:04       15:50        1:35        0:30    7:45       40:23
49    Jane Riessen           F3039          23:47       15:58        1:36        0:52    7:40       40:36
50    Carolyn Pettersson     F3039          27:45       12:17        1:14        0:40    8:56       40:41
51    Ronee Hartl            F2029          24:06       16:10        1:37        0:30    7:46       40:44
52    Mathew Holberg         M2029          23:14       16:31        1:40        1:17    7:29       41:01
53    Chris Bintliff         M3039          22:33       17:49        1:47        0:46    7:16       41:06
54    Gwendolyn Regan        F3039          25:13       15:02        1:31        0:58    8:07       41:12
55    Brian Ruark            M3039          28:23       12:24        1:15        0:46    9:09       41:32
56    Jeanne Hains           F4049          24:51       15:06        1:31        1:41    8:00       41:37
57    Joseph Koss            M2029          23:20       17:44        1:47        0:46    7:31       41:48
58    Michael Zorniak        M2029          24:09       16:52        1:42        0:53    7:47       41:53
59    Carl Ross              M4049          23:38       16:50        1:41        1:31    7:37       41:58
60    Andrew Roberts         M2029          25:01       16:39        1:40        0:40    8:03       42:19
61    Nikki Woodward         F2029          27:59       13:29        1:21        0:59    9:01       42:27
62    Luke Schmidt           M2029          24:24       17:03        1:43        1:03    7:52       42:30
63    Rob Williamson         CLYDE          26:22       15:16        1:32        1:02    8:29       42:39
64    Jeremy Susco           M3039          25:24       16:58        1:42        0:45    8:11       43:06
65    Jason Edge             M3039          24:56       17:09        1:43        1:05    8:02       43:09
66    Mike Frank             CLYDE          25:31       17:17        1:44        0:52    8:13       43:39
67    Ed Peirick             M5059          26:32       16:55        1:42        0:42    8:33       44:08
68    Michelle Reinders      F2029          26:01       16:57        1:42        1:15    8:23       44:13
69    Karen Mittelstadt      F3039          24:07       19:17        1:56        1:00    7:46       44:23
70    Nikki Drilias          F2029          27:14       15:50        1:35        1:26    8:46       44:29
71    Shaun Bollig           CLYDE          26:59       16:43        1:41        0:54    8:42       44:35
72    David Hogan            M4049          24:11       18:47        1:53        1:44    7:47       44:41
73    Bill Hughes            M4049          25:14       18:18        1:50        1:15    8:07       44:46
74    Julie Holberg          ATHEN          26:48       16:53        1:42        1:18    8:38       44:58
75    Pete Pronold           M5059          26:53       18:21        1:51         0:9    8:40       45:22
76    Crystal Nipp           F4049          28:15       16:25        1:39        1:04    9:06       45:44
77    Erin Celello           F3039          26:38       18:45        1:53        1:03    8:35       46:25
78    Chris Clexton          CLYDE          28:31       16:59        1:42        1:12    9:11       46:42
79    Heisley Lewison        F2029          28:42       17:10        1:43        1:15    9:15       47:06
80    Laurie Krause          F4049          24:09       21:33        2:10        1:42    7:47       47:23
81    Kathy Ziegert          F3039          26:41       19:40        1:58        1:04    8:36       47:25
82    Stephanie Bradshaw     F0119          30:58       16:01        1:37        0:59    9:58       47:57
83    Dean Kesler            M4049          29:46       16:58        1:42        1:18    9:35       48:01
84    Matt Garrett           M3039          25:40       21:23        2:09        1:14    8:16       48:15
85    Brian Bautch           M4049          25:28       21:51        2:12        1:07    8:12       48:26
86    Benjamin Sodergren-Baa CLYDE          29:09       18:16        1:50        1:37    9:23       49:01
87    Margaret Hughes        F4049          28:14       19:50        1:59        1:44    9:06       49:48
88    David Nebel            M2029          27:53       21:37        2:10        1:14    8:59       50:43
89    Erin Peterson          F2029          28:13       20:49        2:05        1:45    9:05       50:45
90    Kristin Karbon         F2029          30:21       18:27        1:51        2:00    9:47       50:48
91    Allison Hogan          F4049          26:32       23:20        2:20        1:25    8:33       51:16
92    Nicole Diol            F2029          32:53       17:18        1:44        1:10   10:35       51:20
93    Charles Anders         M6099          27:37       21:04        2:07        3:02    8:54       51:43
94    Sonya Rowe             F2029          31:45       18:35        1:52        1:35   10:13       51:54
95    John Fritsche          M3039          31:09       19:34        1:58        1:33   10:02       52:16
96    Mike Hinesh            CLYDE          31:40       20:02        2:01        1:09   10:12       52:51
97    Janet Holba            F4049          31:13       21:32        2:10        0:55   10:03       53:38
98    Cheryl Woodworth       F6099          30:27       21:31        2:10        1:48    9:48       53:45
99    Julie Mielka           F5059          31:18       22:01        2:13        1:46   10:05       55:04
100   Nicco Baranski         M0119          39:03       16:35        1:40        1:54   12:35       57:32
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101   Tonya Morgan           F4049          40:00       16:56        1:42        2:38   12:53       59:33
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